CLUB DE GOLF LA PENAZA

XLVII TROFEO "GUZMAN BENGOA" BENJAMINES

Fecha Listado: 06/05/2017
Hora Listado: 17:55:29

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: LA PENAZA)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

OO WN -

10
11

13

15

ARRIETA QUIROGA, PEDRO
VELILLA CABALLERO, MARIA
ELOSEGUI VIGURIA, JUAN
MENDEZ MATEO, PABLO

PLAZA PEREZ, JUAN

LAZARO NIEVES, GABRIEL

SAN GIL PALACIO, CRISTINA
CARDENAS CIA, PELAYO
ENGUITA ALONSO, IVAN

VERA CARCAVILLA, ALEJANDRO
BERMEJO BERASTEGUI, JON
TAMES GUIBERT, IGNACIO
ARENAS MATEOS, DIEGO
VASQUEZ SERRANO, SANDES
LAHOZ CASAREJOS, MARIO
BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, JORGE

CLUB

BASOZABAL
CALATAYUD GOLF
SAN SEBASTIAN
GOLF DE GORRAIZ
GOLF DE GORRAIZ
LOS LAGOS

LA PENAZA

GOLF DE GORRAIZ
IDP BA ZARAGOZA
LA PENAZA
ULZAMA

SAN SEBASTIAN
SAN SEBASTIAN
NEGURI

RANILLAS GOLF
NEGURI

FECHA: 06/05/2017 CODIGO: 010217052

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

247 224 M M 4 14
21,3 M F 4 11
19,7 M M 4 11
240 241 M M 4 13
29,1 M M 5 16
34,0 M M 5 19
35,0 M F &5 18
294 M M 5 16
263 264 M M 4 14
33,1 M M 5 18
30,5 M M &5 17
28,6 M M 5 16
32,1 M M 5 18
30,1 M M &5 17
36,0 M M 5 20
33,6 M M 5 19
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36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

45
48
50
52
54
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68



